2/3/2026

MONEYBAL

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
MONEYBAL 3

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 12
Regular 15

Totals:

oo~ WN PP

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$37.50

$37.50
$6.00
$166.00
$203.00
$47.00
$43.00
$16.00
$4.00
$43.00

$528.00

$565.50

Winners

$1.50

$1.50
$0.00
$57.50
$26.00
$17.20
$4.00
$0.70
$1.10
$17.00

$123.50

$125.00

HB

Hold
$36.00

$36.00
$6.00
$108.50
$177.00
$29.80
$39.00
$15.30
$2.90
$26.00

$404.50

$440.50

ntOfSales
6.63

6.63
1.06
29.35
35.90
8.31
7.60
2.83
0.71
7.60

93.37

100.00

tedReturn

0.51

0.75
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.69

ightedAve
0.03

0.01
0.20
0.25
0.06
0.05
0.02
0.00
0.05

0.68



