

**Spot Action  
Report**

**HB**

<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
MONEYBAL	3	\$37.50	\$1.50	\$36.00	6.63	0.51	0.03
<b>MONEYBAL</b>	<b>Totals:</b>	<b>\$37.50</b>	<b>\$1.50</b>	<b>\$36.00</b>	<b>6.63</b>		
Regular	1	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	1.06	0.75	0.01
Regular	2	\$166.00	\$57.50	\$108.50	29.35	0.69	0.20
Regular	3	\$203.00	\$26.00	\$177.00	35.90	0.69	0.25
Regular	4	\$47.00	\$17.20	\$29.80	8.31	0.69	0.06
Regular	5	\$43.00	\$4.00	\$39.00	7.60	0.70	0.05
Regular	8	\$16.00	\$0.70	\$15.30	2.83	0.70	0.02
Regular	12	\$4.00	\$1.10	\$2.90	0.71	0.70	0.00
Regular	15	\$43.00	\$17.00	\$26.00	7.60	0.69	0.05
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>	<b>\$528.00</b>	<b>\$123.50</b>	<b>\$404.50</b>	<b>93.37</b>		
<b><u>Grand Totals</u></b>		<b>\$565.50</b>	<b>\$125.00</b>	<b>\$440.50</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.68</b>